

MDTA Jamboree -- Novice CX

Lakeville South September 26th, 2015

	ROUND 1	ROUND 2	ROUND 3					
Eagan HD Eagan	L RoseviMN Baumann, R	Neg	W St. CrBH Soczynski,	AFF	L Edina BP Dahl, Alix	Neg	1-2	54.00 165.00
Kevin Huang Safwan Diwan	27 27		26 28		29 28		27.00 82.00 28.00 83.00	5th Spkr
Eagan RZ Eagan	W RoseMtSZ Bieter, Ni	AFF	W Edina MY del Valle,	Neg	W Edina KC Bleth, Kat	Neg	3-0	54.00 162.00
Sam Richter Max Zagrebely	28 26		27 27		27 27		27.00 82.00 27.00 80.00	2nd Seed
Edina BP Edina	W RoseviMN Wagner, Ni	Bye	L RoseviMN Wagner, Ni	AFF	W Eagan HD Dahl, Alix	AFF	2-1	55.00 165.00
Lily Bothwell Dani Peterson	27.5 27.5		28 27.5		27 27.5		27.50 82.50 27.50 82.50	4th Seed
Edina HH Edina	W RoseviJC Hunt, Meag	AFF	W RoseMtAP Dahl, Alix	Neg	W RoseviMN Panneck, T	Neg	3-0	57.00 168.00
Maria Holtmeier Elsa Hetletvedt	29 28		29 28		27 27		29.00 85.00 28.00 83.00	1st Spkr 7th Spkr
Edina KC Edina	W RoseMtHS Stanton, L	AFF	W RoseMtSZ Panneck, T	Neg	L Eagan RZ Bleth, Kat	AFF	2-1	53.50 162.50
Jane Korsh Lily Cushman	28 28.5		27 26.5		26.5 26		27.00 81.50 26.50 81.00	6th Seed
Edina MY Edina	W St. CrGM Doneen, De	Neg	L Eagan RZ del Valle,	AFF	L St. CrBH Nixon, Ant	Neg	1-2	54.00 162.50
Cole Matthews Lucy Yang	26.5 28		27 27		26.5 27.5		26.50 80.00 27.50 82.50	
Rosemount AP Rosemount	L St. CrBH Borsch	Neg	L Edina HH Dahl, Alix	AFF	W Edina HH Dahl, Alix	Bye	1-2	53.25 159.75
William Ament Kaelyn Pewowaruk	25 27		27.5 27		26.3 27		26.25 78.75 27.00 81.00	
Rosemount HS Rosemount	L Edina KC Stanton, L	Neg	W Edina KC Panneck, T	Bye	W RoseviJC Maher, Kel	Neg	2-1	56.00 168.00
Logan Hathaway Jack Sewpersaud	28 28.5		28.3 27.8		28.5 27		28.25 84.75 27.75 83.25	2nd Spkr 8th Spkr
Rosemount SZ Rosemount	L Eagan RZ Bieter, Ni	Neg	L Edina KC Panneck, T	AFF	W St. CrGM Hunt, Meag	Neg	1-2	54.00 163.00
Anoushka Sunkum Madison Zweber	26 28		27 26		27 29		27.00 80.00 28.00 83.00	6th Spkr
Roseville Area JC Roseville Area	L Edina HH Hunt, Meag	Neg	W St. CrGM Carlson, C	AFF	L RoseMtHS Maher, Kel	AFF	1-2	56.00 168.50
Leona Jacoby Elyse Colihan	27 28		28.5 29		28 28		28.00 83.50 28.00 85.00	4th Spkr 3rd Spkr

MDTA Jamboree -- Novice CX

Lakeville South September 26th, 2015

	ROUND 1	ROUND 2	ROUND 3		
Roseville Area MN Roseville Area	W AFF Eagan HD Baumann, R	W Neg Edina BP Wagner, Ni	L AFF Edina HH Panneck, T	2-1	54.50 163.50
Elizabeth McGary Julia Nentwig	28 27	27.5 26.5	27.5 27	5th Seed	27.50 83.00 27.00 80.50
St. Croix Preparatory BH St. Croix Preparatory A	W AFF RoseMtAP Borsch	L Neg Eagan HD Soczynski,	W AFF Edina MY Nixon, Ant	2-1	53.00 158.50
Nana Boadu-Mensah Elizabeth Heying	26 27	24 25	28 28.5	7th Seed	26.00 78.00 27.00 80.50
St. Croix Preparatory GM St. Croix Preparatory A	L AFF Edina MY Doneen, De	L Neg RoseviJC Carlson, C	L AFF RoseMtSZ Hunt, Meag	0-3	54.50 163.00
Henry Mueller Drew Grondahl	27 27.5	27.5 28	26.5 26.5		27.00 81.00 27.50 82.00